
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:39 AM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Brandywine Elementary

BUS 811
09:06 AM 11308 Cedarville Rd

BUS 812
07:17 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

07:22 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Mattawoman Drive

07:23 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

07:25 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

BUS 813
07:21 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

BUS 815
07:06 AM 6808 Burch Hill Rd

07:09 AM 12239 Brandywine Rd

07:11 AM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

07:12 AM 12511 Brandywine Rd

07:20 AM 13700 OLD Brandywine Rd

07:25 AM GENERAL GREENE ST & Mattawoman Dr

BUS 816
06:06 AM Dyson Rd & Gwynn Park Ct

06:09 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

06:17 AM Brandywine Rd & Kathleen Ln

06:21 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:25 AM Brandywine Rd & Keller Way

06:28 AM 14310 Brandywine Rd

06:34 AM 11205 N Keys Rd

06:43 AM 14280 Brandywine Rd

06:49 AM 13817 Old Indian Head Rd

06:55 AM 13709 Old Indian Head Rd

07:01 AM 13607 Old Indian Head Rd

07:03 AM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

07:05 AM 13600 Tower Rd

07:11 AM 13604 Tower Rd

07:16 AM 13612 Tower Rd

07:21 AM 14009 Tower Rd

BUS 817
07:05 AM McKendree Rd & Lavender Dream Ct

07:06 AM MCKENDREE RD & DESERT PEACE CT

07:11 AM Dawn Chorus Ln & McKendree Rd

07:18 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:39 AM Page 2 of 8

BUS 819
07:44 AM 6709 Burch Hill Rd

07:47 AM 12211 Brandywine Rd

07:49 AM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

07:51 AM Brandywine Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 12714-12720

BUS 822
08:20 AM Brandywine Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 13220-13226

08:23 AM 13515 Brandywine Rd

08:25 AM 13601 Brandywine Rd

08:29 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 823
07:20 AM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

07:22 AM Crestwood Ave S & Shady Oak Pkwy

07:29 AM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

07:34 AM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

07:38 AM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

07:45 AM Williams Dr & Williams Dr

07:52 AM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

07:59 AM 13904 Missouri Ave

08:05 AM 14062 Brandywine Rd

BUS 834
06:24 AM Brinton Way & McKendree Rd

06:28 AM 15910 McKendree Rd

06:36 AM Kennett Square Way & Pocopson Creek Way

06:47 AM 8509 Cedarville Rd

07:01 AM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park

07:08 AM 11304 Cedarville Rd

BUS 840
06:20 AM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

06:24 AM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

06:27 AM 9001 Cheltenham Dr

06:30 AM 12300 CRAIN HWY SE (BRANDYWINE INN)

06:33 AM Oak Barrel Ct & Vintner Dr

06:38 AM Dyson Rd @ World View Daycare Ctr - 12700 Crain Hwy

06:40 AM Cheltenham Dr & E Shelby Ln

06:42 AM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

06:43 AM 9513 Dyson Rd

06:45 AM 9601 Dyson Rd

06:48 AM 12310 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

07:01 AM 13300 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

BUS 842



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:39 AM Page 3 of 8

08:13 AM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

08:14 AM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

08:15 AM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

08:19 AM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

08:23 AM 12611 Brandywine Rd

08:25 AM 12814 Brandywine Rd

08:31 AM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

08:35 AM Accokeek Rd & Neale Dr

08:41 AM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

08:46 AM Brinton Way & McKendree Rd

08:57 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

BUS 844
08:17 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Village Way

08:26 AM Williams Dr & William Dr

08:32 AM Oak Barrel Ct & Vintner Dr

08:39 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

08:43 AM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

08:45 AM 13913 Old Indian Head Rd

BUS 844
07:09 AM 12814 BRANDYWINE RD

07:11 AM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

07:12 AM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

07:13 AM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

07:15 AM 12406 Brandywine Rd

BUS 851
07:05 AM 13515 Brandywine Rd

07:08 AM 6511 Floral Park Rd @ Mailboxes 6509-6511

07:11 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

07:13 AM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

07:15 AM 6102 Floral Park Rd

07:17 AM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

BUS 855
06:24 AM 12010 Brandywine Rd

06:31 AM 12401 Brandywine Rd

06:34 AM Savannah Dr & Madison Park Ct (NE)

06:42 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

06:49 AM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

06:56 AM 12611 Brandywine Rd

06:59 AM 6901 Spring Rd

07:04 AM 13503 Brandywine Rd

BUS 858



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:40 AM Page 4 of 8

07:52 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

07:56 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

08:05 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

08:07 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

08:08 AM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

08:11 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

BUS 858
06:54 AM 6000 Accokeek Rd

06:57 AM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

06:59 AM Becker Rd & Church Dr

07:02 AM Accokeek Rd & Neale Dr

07:06 AM 5311 Accokeek Rd

07:18 AM Chaddsford Shoreside Ct & General Lafayette Blvd

BUS T07
09:19 AM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

09:23 AM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

09:25 AM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

09:31 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

09:35 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS T90
06:24 AM St Francis Dr & St Matthews Dr

07:00 AM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:40 AM Page 5 of 8

Brandywine Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 811
04:21 PM 11308 Cedarville Rd

BUS 812
02:03 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

02:06 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

02:15 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Mattawoman Drive

02:22 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
04:40 PM 13913 Old Indian Head Rd

04:45 PM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

04:49 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

04:53 PM Oak Barrel Ct & Vintner Dr

05:01 PM Williams Dr & William Dr

BUS 813
02:08 PM 12443 Lusbys Ln

02:11 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

02:16 PM 13601 Missouri Ave (Southern Area Aquatics and Recreation Comple

BUS 815
02:00 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & Mattawoman Dr

02:07 PM 13700 OLD Brandywine Rd

02:14 PM 12511 Brandywine Rd

02:18 PM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

02:21 PM 12239 Brandywine Rd

02:29 PM 6808 Burch Hill Rd

BUS 816
02:01 PM Brandywine Rd & Keller Way

02:04 PM 14310 Brandywine Rd

02:10 PM 11205 N Keys Rd

02:16 PM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

02:19 PM 14009 Tower Rd

02:24 PM 13612 Tower Rd

02:26 PM 13604 Tower Rd

02:28 PM 13600 Tower Rd

02:30 PM 13607 Old Indian Head Rd

02:32 PM 13709 Old Indian Head Rd

02:34 PM 13817 Old Indian Head Rd

02:36 PM 14280 Brandywine Rd

02:43 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:40 AM Page 6 of 8

02:49 PM Dyson Rd & Gwynn Park Ct

02:52 PM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS 817
02:07 PM MCKENDREE RD & DESERT PEACE CT

02:14 PM McKendree Rd & Lavender Dream Ct

02:19 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

BUS 823
02:03 PM Williams Dr & Williams Dr

02:10 PM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

02:17 PM 13904 Missouri Ave

02:30 PM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

02:35 PM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

02:39 PM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

02:46 PM Crestwood Ave S & Shady Oak Pkwy

02:50 PM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

BUS 834
02:08 PM 11304 Cedarville Rd

02:12 PM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park

02:21 PM 8509 Cedarville Rd

02:33 PM Kennett Square Way & Pocopson Creek Way

02:46 PM GREEN GLADE DR & DAYBREAK DR

02:52 PM 15910 McKendree Rd

02:55 PM Brinton Way & McKendree Rd

BUS 840
02:05 PM 12310 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

02:18 PM 13300 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

02:22 PM 9513 Dyson Rd

02:24 PM 9601 Dyson Rd

02:28 PM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

02:31 PM Cheltenham Dr & E Shelby Ln

02:33 PM Dyson Rd @ World View Daycare Ctr - 12700 Crain Hwy

02:36 PM 12300 CRAIN HWY SE (BRANDYWINE INN)

02:39 PM Oak Barrel Ct & Vintner Dr

02:47 PM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

02:50 PM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS 842
04:41 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

04:52 PM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

04:57 PM 14606 Neale Dr

05:06 PM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

05:13 PM 13515 Brandywine Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:40 AM Page 7 of 8

05:15 PM 13601 Brandywine Rd

05:20 PM Brandywine Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 13220-13226

05:23 PM Brandywine Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 12714-12720

05:25 PM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

05:26 PM 12611 Brandywine Rd

05:30 PM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

05:41 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:48 PM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

05:58 PM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

05:59 PM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

06:01 PM 12211 Brandywine Rd

06:03 PM 6709 Burch Hill Rd

BUS 844
04:52 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

04:54 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

04:56 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

04:57 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

05:06 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

05:16 PM Brinton Way & McKendree Rd

05:26 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 844
01:55 PM 14062 Brandywine Rd

02:02 PM 12814 BRANDYWINE RD

02:04 PM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

02:05 PM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

02:06 PM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

02:08 PM 12406 Brandywine Rd

BUS 851
02:02 PM 13515 Brandywine Rd

02:06 PM 13503 Brandywine Rd

02:10 PM 6511 Floral Park Rd @ Mailboxes 6509-6511

02:12 PM 6601 Floral Park Rd

02:20 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

02:22 PM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

02:24 PM 6102 Floral Park Rd

02:29 PM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

BUS 855
02:10 PM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

02:21 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

02:30 PM Savannah Drive & Savannah Xing

02:38 PM Brandywine Rd & Spring Rd

02:42 PM 12401 Brandywine Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:27:40 AM Page 8 of 8

02:45 PM 12010 Brandywine Rd

BUS 858
04:59 PM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

05:01 PM 12814 Brandywine Rd

05:13 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

BUS 858
02:05 PM Chaddsford Shoreside Ct & General Lafayette Blvd

02:14 PM Becker Rd & Church Dr

02:15 PM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

02:19 PM 5311 Accokeek Rd

02:25 PM 14606 Neale Dr

02:32 PM 14303 Neale Dr

02:38 PM 6000 Accokeek Rd


